

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Review Petition (Writ) No. 139/2019

Mukesh Kumar Jain S/o Shri Mohan Lal Jain

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Anil Mehta with Ms. Archana for
the State

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

05/07/2022

Counsel for the petitioner is permitted to supply copy of the petition to the counsel for the respondent(s) who appeared in the writ petition.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

CHETNA BEHRANI /11

सत्यमेव जयते