

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Review Petition (Writ) No. 139/2019

Mukesh Kumar Jain S/o Shri Mohan Lal Jain

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Archana for Mr. Anil Mehta.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Tanveer Ahmad.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

10/04/2023

List on 25.04.2023, as prayed.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

MG/92