

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Review Petition (Writ) No. 139/2019
CNR: RJHC020413272019 | URN: WRW / 221U / 2019

Mukesh Kumar Jain S/o Shri Mohan Lal Jain
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Mahi Yadav, AAG with Mr. Kuldeep Singh Rathore.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Hasrat Khan on behalf of Mr. Tanveer Ahamad.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

29/07/2026

List this matter after two weeks, as prayed.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J